Palomiehenhaka ruuvilla

Dimensions

Material index
6324040040S
6324050050S
6324060060S
6324070070S
6324080080S
6324100100S
6324110120S

6324120140S

Tyyppi A [mm]

4x40 6
5x50 7.5
6x60 8.5
7x70 10
8x80 11.5
10x100  14.5

11x120 17.5

12x120 20

B [mm]
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Kuormitettavuus [kg]
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